
S.No Name Email Gender Designation
Date of 

joining 
Date of leaving Name of the Department

1 Dr. Tripuraneni Jaggaiah principal_ug@iibsonine.com Male Principal 3/May/17 Continuing Commerce & Management

2 Dr. Rajasulochana A L prof.rs@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 1/Jun/17 Continuing Commerce & Management

3 Dr. Samiya Mubeen write2samiya@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 9/Sep/17 Continuing Commerce & Management

4 Dr. T Balaji balaji@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 15/Jul/20 Continuing Commerce & Management

5 Dr. A Rambabu rambabu@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 6/Jul/20 Continuing Commerce & Management

6 Dr.K. Venkateswarlu venkateshwarlu@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 4/Oct/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

7 Dr.M. Kethan dr.mkethan@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 7/Dec/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

8 Dr. Dinesh Mahajan dineshm@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 8/Nov/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

9 Mr. Manoranjan H P prof.mr@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 30/Aug/18 Continuing Commerce & Management

10 Mrs.Sushmitha T P prof.ss@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 1/Nov/17 Continuing Commerce & Management

11 Ms.Abhilasha T R abhilasha@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 21/Oct/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

12 Mrs. Bibi Hajira bibihajira@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 19/Sep/18 Continuing Commerce & Management

13 Ms.Arshiya Anjum arshiya@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 1/Jul/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

14 Mrs.Chaithra chaitra@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 21/Oct/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

15 Mr.Narayan Prasad prof.np@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 5/Apr/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

16 Mr. Mahabub Basha mahabub@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 2/Dec/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

17 Mr.Amargeeth Gautham amargeeth@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 1/Jan/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

18 Mr.Kuldeep Sharma prof.ks@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 1/May/16 Continuing Commerce & Management

19 Mrs. Lakshmamma lakshmamma@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 23/Mar/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

20 Mrs. Anupama anupama@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 7/Mar/18 Continuing Commerce & Management

21 Mr. Anil Kumar R anilkumar@iibsline.com Male Assistant Professor 7/Jan/19 Continuing Commerce & Management

22 Dr.Syed Shahid Raza syed@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 2/Dec/21 Continuing Commerce & Management

23 Mrs. Sneha R snehar@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 7/May/18 Continuing Commerce & Management

24 Mr. Anil Kumar KR kumarkr@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 25/May/18 Continuing Commerce & Management

25

Dr. Shankar Narayan 

Shastry shankarnarayana@iibsonline.com Male
Assistant Professor 5/Nov/18

Continuing
Arts and Humanities

26

Mr.Nujella Shri 

Ramachandra Murthy prof.nsr@iibsonline.com Male
Assistant Professor 7/May/09

Continuing
Arts and Humanities

27 Mr.Munianjinappa K munianjinappamk@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 18/Jan/18 Continuing Arts and Humanities

28 Mr. Amaresh amareshv@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 16/Jun/17 Continuing Arts and Humanities

29 Mr. Nagesha A M nagesham@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 24/Jun/18 Continuing Arts and Humanities

30 Mrs.Hyma hyma@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 21/Oct/21 Continuing Arts and Humanities

No.of teaching staff /full time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count)
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31 Mr. Naveen Kumar naveenkumar@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 7/Jun/21 Continuing Arts and Humanities

32 Mr. Gangaraju K gangaraju@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 24/Jun/19 Continuing Arts and Humanities

33 Dr. Basavaraju K B dr.basavaraju@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 18/Jan/18 Continuing Arts and Humanities

34 Mrs. Naseema Khanum naseema@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 3/Sep/18 Continuing Arts and Humanities

35 Mr. Thulasi Ram thulasiram@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 13/Dec/21 Continuing Arts and Humanities

36 Mrs. Drakshayini drakshayini@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 26/Jun/18 Continuing Computer Science

37 Mr. Matcha Ashok ashok@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 22/Sep/20 Continuing Computer Science

38 Mrs. Sushma S sushma@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 11/Jun/21 Continuing Computer Science

39 Mrs. Chaithra V H chaitravh@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 2/Nov/17 25/Jul/21 Commerce & Management

40 Ms.Sushma B N sushmabn@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 17/Nov/20 7/Dec/21 Commerce & Management

41 Ms. Swathi sen swathi@iibsline.com Female Assistant Professor 3/Nov/18 25/Jul/21 Commerce & Management

42 Mrs. Krishna Kumari kumari@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 19/Aug/15 31/Mar/21 Commerce & Management

43 Mrs. Nilufer nilufer@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 8/Aug/15 31/Mar/21 Commerce & Management

44 Mrs. Shylaja M shylaja@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 29/Nov/18 14/Feb/21 Commerce & Management

45 Mr. Jawahar Kumar jawahark@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 19/Jan/18 28/Feb/19 Commerce & Management

46 Dr. Suryakanth suryakanth@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 28/May/12 15/Jul/21 Arts and Humanities

47 Mr.Prabhakar H prabhakar@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 10/Mar/10 18/Oct/20 Commerce & Management

48 Mrs. Suchithra G suchithra@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 10/Jul/10 18/Oct/20 Commerce & Management

49 Dr. T Vijay Mohan Reddy prof.vm@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 15/Sep/16 31/Aug/20 Commerce & Management

50 Mrs. Sahana sahanap@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 2/Jul/18 30/Jun/21 Computer Science

51 Mr. Mohan Kumar mohan@iibsonline.com Male Assistant Professor 10/Jul/17 9/Dec/20 Computer Science

52 Mrs. Deepika M Rajpal deepika@iibsline.com Female Assistant Professor 4/Apr/17 17/Oct/20 Commerce & Management

53 Mrs.Manjula B C manjula@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 24/May/17 5/Mar/20 Commerce & Management

54 Mrs. Amreen Banu amreen@iibsoline.com Female Assistant Professor 27/Jun/14 31/May/19 Commerce & Management

55 Ms. Archana archana@iibsonline.com Female Assistant Professor 8/Jan/16 31/Jul/18 Computer Science
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